

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Work of North - Const of road from Gahni road no-2 pith to Gahni road Hamjanoli under mmsy -					
Agency - Sri Rajesh Singh					
Agreement no - 325BP/mmsy/2021/22					
Date of start - 29.05.2021					
Date of completion 28.05.2022					

Record Entry

1) For Const of reference working benchmark - do - 1.760 km

2) For Const of reference pillars / Bm - do - 1.760 km

3) For clearing & grubbing of road / cut - do -

2 x 50 x 30 x 1.50 m = 4500.00

2 x 8 x 30 x 1.50 m = 720.00

2 x 1 x 20 x 1.50 m = 60.00

5280.00

Qty. 0.528 Mct

4) For and fixing mmsy

Continuation

Attested
 Aash
 13/5/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) R/r const of reference					
working benchmarks - do.					
1.260 KM wide page (1)					
@ Rs. 10340.65 / KM				Rs	18200 =
(2) R/r const of reference					
Pillars / Bungalows - do.					
1.260 KM wide page (1)					
@ Rs. 10594.22 / KM				Rs	186462
(3) R/r clearing & grubbing of road/land - do -					
0.528 Heet wide page (1)					
@ Rs. 51133.86 / Heet				Rs.	269992
(4) R/r const of embankment level up to 100 M length.					
148.50 M ² wide page (2)					
@ Rs. 174.94 / M ²				Rs	259792
(5) R/r const of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do.					
1801.20 M ² wide page (5)					
@ Rs. 176.58 / M ²				Rs	3180562
(6) R/r const of subembankment level up to 100 M length - do -					
346.50 M ² wide page (2)					
@ Rs. 139.84 / M ²				Rs	484552

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
7) for excavation for man hole for casting - do -					
93.00 m ² wide page - (5)					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ² ——— Rs					6897.2
8) for const of G.S.B by well graded material					
782.55 m ² wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 2935.45/m ² ——— Rs					2297136.2
9) for laying spreading & compacting 130 mm G.B. - (11)					
430.595 m ² wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 3607.29/m ² ——— Rs					1553281.2
10) for 8 fixing masonry sign board - do -					
02 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 11454.47/each — B					22909.2
11) for earth work in excavation for foundation —					
109.726 m ² wide page - (2)					
Limit - 109.60 m ²					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ² ——— Rs					29517.2
12) for Sand filling in foundation - do -					
4.862 m ² wide page - (2)					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ² ——— Rs					1948.2

Continuation

Continuation

Attested
Quin
13/5/22